
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY BUS SERVICES

Christmas Times correct at time of going to print. Please check  
www.diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk for up to date information before you travel.

Monday 18th December 
to Friday 22nd December

Normal Weekday service. 

Saturday 23rd December Normal Saturday service. 

Christmas Eve
Sunday 24th December

Normal Sunday service.
Details of last buses as follows:

126 – Last Departures 17:15 ex Leigh, 17:45 ex Trafford Centre
282 – Last Departure 17:15 ex Altrincham
285 – Last Departure 16:50 ex Altrincham
287 – Last Departure 16:53 ex Altrincham
360 – Last Departures 17:20 ex Wigan, 17:54 ex Newton Le Willows
640 – Last Departure 17:00 ex Wigan
641 – Last Departure 17:27 ex Shevington Moor
715 – Last Departures 16:50 ex Wigan, 16:50 ex Bolton

 
The following services will not operate: 26, 35, 576 

Christmas Day
Monday 25th December

No service will operate.

Boxing Day
Tuesday 26th December

Services 126, 132 and 300 will operate to a Saturday timetable with the 
last departure of service 126 from Leigh at 18:50 and from Trafford Centre 
at 19:20. No other services will operate.

Wednesday 27th to  
Saturday 30th December

A Saturday service will operate.

New Years Eve
Sunday 31st December

Same as Christmas Eve Sunday 24th December 2017.

New Years Day
Monday 1st January

No service will operate.

Tuesday 2nd January Normal Weekday services resume.
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